Clearance Report

Network

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FSN ROCKY MOUNTAIN
FSN ROCKY MOUNTAIN
FOX SPORTS SOUTH

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

PRIME TICKET
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
COMCAST CHICAGO

COMCAST MID ATLANTIC
COMCAST PHILADELPHIA

FOX SOCCER CHANNEL

Date

Sunday - 11/9/2008
Sunday - 11/9/2008
Wednesday - 11/12/2008
Monday - 11/10/2008
Sunday - 11/9/2008
Sunday - 11/9/2008
Monday - 11/10/2008
Sunday - 11/9/2008
Friday - 11/14/2008
Sunday - 11/9/2008
Wednesday - 11/12/2008

Time
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
2:00 AM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM

\
gIG 12 CONFERENCE

NN

2008 BIG 12 WOMEN'S SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
(BLOSSOM SOCCER STADIUM - SAN ANTONIO, TX)
Length: 2:00 Hours

Zone LD.R
Central Live
Mountain Live
Mountain Repeat
Hastern Delay
Central Live
Pacific Delay
Central Delay
Central Delay
Hastern Delay
Hastern Live
Central Delay
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