



Clearance Report

2008 BIG 12 WOMEN'S SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIP GAME (BLOSSOM SOCCER STADIUM - SAN ANTONIO, TX)

Length: 2:00 Hours

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Zone	L,D.R
Sunday - 11/9/2008	12:00 PM	Central	Live
Sunday - 11/9/2008	11:00 AM	Mountain	Live
Wednesday - 11/12/2008	11:00 AM	Mountain	Repeat
Monday - 11/10/2008	2:00 AM	Eastern	Delay
Sunday - 11/9/2008	12:00 PM	Central	Live
Sunday - 11/9/2008	11:00 AM	Pacific	Delay
Monday - 11/10/2008	2:00 AM	Central	Delay
Sunday - 11/9/2008	1:00 PM	Central	Delay
Friday - 11/14/2008	12:00 PM	Eastern	Delay
Sunday - 11/9/2008	1:00 PM	Eastern	Live
Wednesday - 11/12/2008	7:00 PM	Central	Delay
	Sunday - 11/9/2008 Sunday - 11/9/2008 Wednesday - 11/12/2008 Monday - 11/10/2008 Sunday - 11/9/2008 Sunday - 11/9/2008 Monday - 11/10/2008 Sunday - 11/9/2008 Friday - 11/14/2008 Sunday - 11/9/2008	Sunday - 11/9/2008 12:00 PM Sunday - 11/9/2008 11:00 AM Wednesday - 11/12/2008 11:00 AM Monday - 11/10/2008 2:00 AM Sunday - 11/9/2008 12:00 PM Sunday - 11/9/2008 11:00 AM Monday - 11/10/2008 2:00 AM Sunday - 11/9/2008 1:00 PM Friday - 11/14/2008 12:00 PM Sunday - 11/9/2008 1:00 PM Sunday - 11/9/2008 1:00 PM	Sunday - 11/9/2008 12:00 PM Central Sunday - 11/9/2008 11:00 AM Mountain Wednesday - 11/12/2008 11:00 AM Mountain Monday - 11/10/2008 2:00 AM Eastern Sunday - 11/9/2008 12:00 PM Central Sunday - 11/9/2008 11:00 AM Pacific Monday - 11/10/2008 2:00 AM Central Sunday - 11/9/2008 1:00 PM Central Friday - 11/14/2008 12:00 PM Eastern Sunday - 11/9/2008 1:00 PM Eastern